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	School/College

	Faculty Assessment Fellow
	Assessment Team Leader
	Dean Assessment Representative

	College of Education, Information, & Technology
	Kathy Keefe-Cooperman
Kathleen.Keefe-Cooperman@liu.edu
	Andrea McLoughlin 
Andrea. McLoughlin@liu.edu
	Michael Hogan Michael.Hogan@liu.edu

	College of Liberal Arts & Sciences - Humanities
	Kathy Morley
Kathleen.Morley@liu.edu

	Margaret Boorstein Margaret.Boorstein@liu.edu
	Glynis Pereyra 
Glynis.Pereyra@liu.edu

	College of Liberal Arts & Sciences - Sciences
	Nancy Frye 
Nancy.Frye@liu.edu
	Margaret Boorstein Margaret.Boorstein@liu.edu
	Glynis Pereyra 
Glynis.Pereyra@liu.edu

	College of Liberal Arts & Sciences - Social Sciences
	Nisha Korattyswaroopam Nisha.Korattyswaroopam@liu.edu
	John Lutz
John.Lutz@liu.edu
	Glynis Pereyra 
Glynis.Pereyra@liu.edu

	College of Management
	David Jalajas
 David.Jalajas@liu.edu
	John Lutz
John.Lutz@liu.edu
	Andraes Alexander
Andraes.Alexander@liu.edu

	Library
	
	Margaret Boorstein Margaret.Boorstein@liu.edu
	Lawrence Paretta
Lawrence.Paretta@liu.edu

	School of Health Professionals & Nursing
	Suzanne McGuirk Suzanne.McGuirk@liu.edu
	Andrea McLoughlin 
Andrea. McLoughlin@liu.edu
	Paul Dominguez 
Paul.Dominguez@liu.edu

	School of Visual & Performing Arts
	Donna Tuman
DTuman@liu.edu
	Michele Dornisch Michele.Dornisch@liu.edu
	Moreen Mitchell
moreen.mitchell@liu.edu

	Other
     General Education
	Nancy Frye 
Nancy.Frye@liu.edu
	
	

	     Learning Communities
	Dulcie Stoepker
 Dulcie.Stoepker@liu.edu

	
	





[bookmark: _GoBack]12-12-13
